
REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2019-2020 
Final (Adopted 7-2-19 and 10-2-19) 
   
 
	 	

Tuesday August 27, 2019 COW Charter Public Hearings 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday September 3, 2019 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday September 3, 2019 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday September 10, 2019 Committee of the Whole 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday September 24, 2019 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday October 1, 2019 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday October 1, 2019 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday October 8, 2019 

Canceled 
Williams Textbook Sufficiency 
Hearing (Action ocurred 10-1-19) 

Canceled 

Thursday October 10, 2019 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday October 15, 2019 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday October 15, 2019 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Thursday October 24, 2019 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Thursday October 31, 2019 Committee of the Whole 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday November 5, 2019 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday November 5, 2019 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Thursday November 14, 2019 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday November 19, 2019 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday November 19, 2019 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday December 3, 2019 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday December 3, 2019 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Thursday December 12, 2019 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday December 17, 2019 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday December 17, 2019 Charters 1:00 p.m. 

Winter Recess 
Tuesday January 7, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday January 7, 2020 Regular  1:00 p.m. 
Thursday January 16, 2020 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday January 21, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday January 21, 2020 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday February 4, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday February 4, 2020 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Thursday February 6, 2020 Committee of the Whole  6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday February 18, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday February 18, 2020 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Thursday March 5, 2020 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday March 10, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday March 10, 2020 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday March 24, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday March 24, 2020 Charters 1:00 p.m. 

    



REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS SCHEDULE 2019-2020 
Final (Adopted 7-2-19 and 10-2-19) 
   
 
 

Thursday April 2, 2020 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday April 14, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday April 14, 2020 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday April 21, 2020 Committee of the Whole 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday April 28, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday April 28, 2020 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday May 5, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday May 5, 2020 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Thursday May 7, 2020 Committee of the Whole 6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday May 19, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday May 19, 2020 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday June 2, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday June 2, 2020 Regular 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday June 9, 2020 Regular – Budget and LCAP Hearing 4:00 p.m. 
Thursday June 11, 2020 Committee of the Whole  6:00 p.m. 
Tuesday June 16, 2020 Regular (Closed Session) 10:00 a.m. 
Tuesday June 16, 2020 Charters 1:00 p.m. 
Tuesday June 16, 2020 Regular Board - Budget LCAP 

Adoption 
4:00 p.m. 

Tuesday July 7, 2020 Annual Meeting 10:00 a.m. 


